EL-FLOW®Classic
Thermal Mass Flow Controllers for Gases
> Introduction
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V., the European market leader in thermal
Mass Flow Meters/Controllers and Electronic Pressure Controllers,
has many years experience in designing and manufacturing
precise and reliable measurement and control devices. With a
wide range of instruments, Bronkhorst offers innovative solutions

Ingress protection (housing) 	 : IP40
Technical specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
> Model number identification
   F-201CL    -      NNN      -      NNN     -    A
> Dimensions and weights
Model	 A	 C	 H	 K 	 Weight (kg)
F-201CL  	 77 	 47 	 111 	 25 	 0,5
Dimensions in mm
> Warranty
All instruments and accessories are warranted for a period of
1 year from delivery date.
> Round the clock support
Bronkhorst High-Tech is a worldwide organization with its Head Office
located in Ruurlo, The Netherlands. Our Customer Service Department
offers ‘seven days a week’ support to customers in every part of the
world. Our specialist teams are available to you to fulfill the needs of
pre- and aftersales support, on-site inspection & calibration and start-up
assistance.
> Related documents
For technical documentation related to
the EL-FLOW®Classic Series, e.g. instruction
manual, dimensional drawing, hook-up
diagram etc. please visit following landing
page on our website:
Nominal Range (FS)
020    20 sccm
050    50 sccm
100   100 sccm
200   200 sccm
500   500 sccm
1K0   1 slm
 2K0   2 slm
 5K0   5 slm
 10K   10 slm
20K   20 slm
Output
A    0...5 Vdc
G   4...20 mA sourcing
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V.  Nijverheidsstraat 1a, NL-7261 AK Ruurlo  Netherlands
T +31(0)573 45 88 00  F +31(0)573 45 88 08  I www.bronkhorst.com  E info@bronkhorst.com